
SEAPORT CENTRE

SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

(Effective: February 26, 2024)

Effective: 022624

Run Numbers SEA - AM1 SEA - AM2 SEA - AM3 SEA - AM4 SEA - AM5 SEA - AM6

Train numbers 701 301 703 303 705 305

Northbound (from SJ) 6:26 7:03 7:26 8:01 8:26 9:01

Train numbers 104 302 106 304 108 306

Southbound (from SF) 6:28 7:05 7:28 8:05 8:28 9:05

Shuttle Departs Station 6:33 7:10 7:33 8:10 8:33 9:10

Maple & Blomquist 6:38 7:15 7:38 8:15 8:38 9:15

Chesapeake 6:41 7:18 7:41 8:18 8:41 9:18

100 Cardinal Way 6:43 7:20 7:43 8:20 8:43 9:20

Saginaw (Cul-de-Sac) 6:44 7:21 7:44 8:21 8:44 9:21

Galveston 6:45 7:22 7:45 8:22 8:45 9:22

Blomquist & Maple 6:49 7:26 7:49 8:26 8:49

Shuttle Arrives Station 6:55 7:32 7:55 8:32 8:55

Run Numbers SEA - PM1 SEA - PM2 SEA - PM3 SEA - PM4 SEA - PM5 SEA - PM6

Shuttle Departs Station 3:53 4:20 4:53 5:20 5:53

Maple & Blomquist 3:58 4:25 4:58 5:25 5:58

Chesapeake 3:35 4:02 4:29 5:02 5:29 6:02

100 Cardinal Way 3:37 4:04 4:31 5:04 5:31 6:04

Saginaw (Cul-de-Sac) 3:39 4:06 4:33 5:06 5:33 6:06

Galveston 3:40 4:07 4:34 5:07 5:34 6:07

Blomquist & Maple 3:44 4:11 4:38 5:11 5:38 6:11

Shuttle Arrives Station 3:53 4:20 4:47 5:20 5:47 6:20

Train numbers 307 707 309 709 311 711

Northbound (from SJ) 4:02 4:26 5:01 5:26 6:01 6:26

Train numbers 308 124 410 126 412 128

Southbound (from SF) 4:06 4:28 4:52 5:28 5:52 6:28

Supported with Operating

Grants from: 

SHUTTLE DEPARTS REDWOOD CITY STATION 

SHUTTLE DEPARTS AT SCHEDULED STOPS

SHUTTLE ARRIVES REDWOOD CITY STATION 

CALTRAIN DEPARTS REDWOOD CITY STATION 

Redwood City Seaport Caltrain Shuttle - AM Schedule

CALTRAIN ARRIVES REDWOOD CITY STATION 

SHUTTLE DEPARTS REDWOOD CITY STATION 

SHUTTLE ARRIVES AT SCHEDULED STOPS

SHUTTLE ARRIVES REDWOOD CITY STATION 

Redwood City Seaport Caltrain Shuttle - PM Schedule

Commute.org


